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Registration number

40900039444

90010199909

90001747023

40900041186

40900000987

40900000402

90000064227

40900040091

40900034998

40900038256

40900039001

50900038101

40900029751

40900038097

40900021438

40900037890

40900038260

40900038114

40900041218

90000058625

Title

DAUGAVPILS ZINATNU VIDUSSKOLA
DAUGMALES PAGASTA KULTURAS CENTRS
DAUGMALES PAMATSKOLA

DAUKSTU, GALGAUSKAS, JAUNGULBENES UN LIGO PAGASTU APVIENIBAS
PARVALDE

DAVJA OZOLINA APES PAMATSKOLA

DEGUMNIEKU PAMATSKOLA

DEMENES APVIENIBAS PARVALDE

DIENESTA VIESNICA

DIENVIDKURZEMES 2. VIDUSSKOLA
DIENVIDKURZEMES NOVADA BARINTIESA
DIENVIDKURZEMES NOVADA BIBLIOTEKA
DIENVIDKURZEMES NOVADA BUVVALDE
DIENVIDKURZEMES NOVADA CENTRALA PARVALDE
DIENVIDKURZEMES NOVADA DZIMTSARAKSTU NODALA

DIENVIDKURZEMES NOVADA GROBINAS PIRMSSKOLAS IZGLITIBAS
IESTADE "UDELITE"

DIENVIDKURZEMES NOVADA IZGLITIBAS PARVALDE
DIENVIDKURZEMES NOVADA KOMUNALA PARVALDE
DIENVIDKURZEMES NOVADA KULTURAS PARVALDE
DIENVIDKURZEMES NOVADA NEKUSTAMA TPASUMA PARVALDE

DIENVIDKURZEMES NOVADA PASVALDIBA

© Lursoft IT 1993-2025. The user is obliged to observe the Copyright law, Personal Data Processing Law requirements
(Lursoft IT Privacy Policy ) and Terms of Use of the Lursoft IT system. The user is forbidden to use any automatic
systems or robots in order to access the system without a written approval from Lursoft IT. Lursoft IT does not bear any
responsibility for actions or decisions that are based on the service provided.


https://public-body.lursoft.lv/daugavpils-zinatnu-vidusskola/40900039444
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/daugmales-pagasta-kulturas-centrs/90010199909
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/daugmales-pamatskola/90001747023
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/daukstu-galgauskas-jaungulbenes-un-ligo-pagastu-apvienibas-parvalde/40900041186
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/daukstu-galgauskas-jaungulbenes-un-ligo-pagastu-apvienibas-parvalde/40900041186
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/davja-ozolina-apes-pamatskola/40900000987
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/degumnieku-pamatskola/40900000402
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/demenes-apvienibas-parvalde/90000064227
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/dienesta-viesnica/40900040091
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/dienvidkurzemes-2-vidusskola/40900034998
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/dienvidkurzemes-novada-barintiesa/40900038256
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/dienvidkurzemes-novada-biblioteka/40900039001
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/dienvidkurzemes-novada-buvvalde/50900038101
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/dienvidkurzemes-novada-centrala-parvalde/40900029751
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/dienvidkurzemes-novada-dzimtsarakstu-nodala/40900038097
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/dienvidkurzemes-novada-grobinas-pirmsskolas-izglitibas-iestade-udelite/40900021438
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/dienvidkurzemes-novada-grobinas-pirmsskolas-izglitibas-iestade-udelite/40900021438
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/dienvidkurzemes-novada-izglitibas-parvalde/40900037890
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/dienvidkurzemes-novada-komunala-parvalde/40900038260
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/dienvidkurzemes-novada-kulturas-parvalde/40900038114
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/dienvidkurzemes-novada-nekustama-ipasuma-parvalde/40900041218
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/dienvidkurzemes-novada-pasvaldiba/90000058625
https://www.lursoft.lv/?l=en
https://www.lursoft.lv/?l=en
https://www.lursoft.lv/business/data-selection/form?l=en&lib=PPI&titleKey=site_index.h1
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/privacy-policy
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/lursoft-database-and-service-use-conditions

